SPEC SHEET
Fiber inspection scope
FIP-400B (WiFi or USB)
Advanced data post-processing
software FastReporter
Soft pulse suppressor
 bag SPSBHandy, lightweight, powerful, tablet-inspired design
7-inch, outdoor-enhanced touchscreen–the biggest in

For the most recent version of this spec sheet, please go to www.EXFO.com/specs.
In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
ORDERING INFORMATION
EI CONNECTORS
To maximize the performance of your OTDR, EXFO recommends using APC connectors on singlemode port. These connectors generate lower
reflectance, which is a critical parameter that affects performance, particularly in dead zones. APC connectors provide better performance than UPC
connectors, thereby improving testing efficiency.
For best results, APC connectors are mandatory with the iOLM application.
Note: UPC connectors are also available. Simply replace EA-XX by EI-XX in the ordering part number. Additional connector available: EI-EUI-90 (UPC/ST).
FTBX750C.8E © 2023 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  23/10
MAX-735C-NS3359
ACCESSORIES (optional)
GP-10-061 Soft carrying case GP-2209 Spare battery
GP-10-072 Semi-rigid carrying case GP-2240 Utility glove
GP-10-100 Rigid carrying case GP-2242 Replacement hand strap
GP-1008 VFL adapter (2.50 mm to 1.25 mm) GP-2243 Spare AC/DC adapter (specify country power cord)
GP-2155 Carry-on size backpack GP-3115 Kickstand
GP-2205 DC vehicle battery-charging adaptor (12 V) SPSB-EF-C30 Encircled Flux launch cables (specify connectors)
GP-2208 Spare stylus
MAX-735C Singlemode OTDR with wavelengths 1310/1550nm and 1625 nm live, Dynamic range 41/40/40 dB (9/125 µm), SC/APC connector
MaxTester-735C-NS33599 metro/PON FTTx/MDU OTDR